LOBOOS	12234
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100301753001
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/24/1701006027 ★★35.00
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THE PROPERTY AND
Office Use Only	D. SCOTT OCT 2 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 28, 2017

MICHAEL MYLES GRAHAM 28248 COUNTY RD 561 TAVARES, FL 32778

SUBJECT: MM GRAHAM ENTERPRISES, LLC Ref. Number: L08000092234

We have received your document for MM GRAHAM ENTERPRISES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FL CORP, but your entity is a FL LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 817A00017658

ي الله HASSEE FLORIE ġ 歪 29 21 の… しい の ,

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: MM Graham Enterprises, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Myles Graham

Name of Person

MM Graham Enterprises, LLC

Firm/Company

28248 County Road 561

Address

Tavares, FL 32778

City/State and Zip Code

mylesgraham@ussfl.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRESS:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations	- -
Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations	FT FT
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	29 F. F.
$\Delta r \Delta r \Delta r T = 0.00$	5
Clifton Building P.O. Box 6327	· ···
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32314	. 4
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	

\$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

يعسر

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. Na	ame of the limited liability company:							
. (a)	28248 County Road 561 Tavares, FL 32778			(b) 28248 County Road 561 Tavares, FL 32				
. (2,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)				
	9/29/2008	_	- 	080000922				
•	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.			cument nun	nber		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Janis L Stringer							
. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State 28248 CR 561							
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)							
	Tavares	32278	<u>}</u>					
(b)	Michael T. Coble Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u> 28248 CR 561	Office a	ddro					
	NEW Registered Office Address:							
							آمب ل	
	Tavares	32778	}				Ê	-71
he cha gent w vas/w he arti	imited liability company is not organized under the law ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative yote of the members o icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	the reg ability of f the lin limited	iste com nit lia	ered office an pany, it is he ed liability co	id the busing creby confir ompany or a ny.	ess office med that t is otherwi	of the the cha se proy	registere nge(s)
-	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member				inted or typed	•		
' here rovisi he obi o mer otifie	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provided ely reflect a change in the registered office address, I i d in aritime of this change.	ee to ac perform d for in hereby o	ct ii nan Ch con	n this capacit ice of my dut apter 605, F. firm that the	v. I further ies, and I ar S. Or, if th limited liat	agree to n familiar nis docume pility comp	comply with a ent is b oany he	with th and acce eing file as been

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314

ð

FILING FEE: \$25.00

Signature of Registered Agent